CONTENTS
since 1999
INTRODUCTION 3p
BUSINESSITEMS 6p
CONSULTING/OIL ANALYSISBUSINESS 7p
EDUCATION 8p
ISO18436- 4/ICML CERTIFICATIONEXAMINATION 9p
PRODUCTSOVERVIEW 10p

C 12 3.2 5.5 8.3 8.7 9.7 12
D 25 7.2 11 15.8 16.5 18.2 22
Spin on Type Filter Carts (How to Order)
SDFC - (Box1) (Box2) (Box3) (Box4)
Colors (Box4)
Code Description
1 Aluminum
2 Black
3 White
4 Blue
5 Red
6 Yellow
Filter Carts
Motor type & Pump
1,2 Filter
26
F
ilte
rin
g
P
u
rifica
tio
n
Detect Remove Protect for Lubrication & Hydraulic System
Cartridge Type Filtering Machine ( )
.
,
.
Á
Á
Á
Á
Á
Á
- , , ,
Á
Á
Á Stop
Á ( , )
Description
Pumping Capacity  21, 35, 134, 320L/M
Motor  Air or Electric
Pump Revolution  1,800 R.P.M
Pressure Load Capacity 10Kg f/Cm2
Power
Filter Element
Absolute 1,3,6,12,25
( Beta 1,000 )
Housing Material SUS304
Body
27
F
ilte
rin
g
P
u
rifica
tio
n
Detect Remove Protect for Lubrication & Hydraulic System
Motor (Box1)
Code Description
E Type
A Type
Pump (Box2)
Code Description
21 21L/M
35 36L/M